REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW COW

NUM TY/ PS

001 21 40

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

PY249
017

Do
NUM

109- D- 007
144- D- 002

136- D- 004
136- D- 005

136- D- 006
136- D- 007

150- D- 002
223-D- 001

112-D- 030

113-D- 023
113-D- 024

247-D- 001
247-D- 002

217-D- 204

218-D- 001

339-D-001
339- D- 002

G65-D- 001
G65- D- 002

148-D- 702

108- D- 004
420- D- 003

506- D- 003

506- D- 004

506- D- 009

241-D- 001

153-D- 003
153- D- 004

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

10, 000
30, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000

30, 000
10, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

16, 880
23,120

40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228286
120228286

120228286
120228286

120228286
120228286

120228286
120228286

120228284

120228284
120228284

120228284
120228284

120228285

120228284

120228284
120228284

120228285
120228285

120228284

120228284

120228284

120228284

120228284

120228284
120228284

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT
PYD DI VI SI ON
COMMODI TY GROUP 22 CH CKEN, FROZEN

ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01

Do
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST VENDCOR NAME
EAST HAVEN CT CHESTERTOAN FOCD
CRANSTON Rl CHESTERTOMWN FOOD
BUFFALO NY CHESTERTOMW FOOD
BRONX NY CHESTERTOMWN FOOD
EAST SYRACUSE  NY CHESTERTOMWN FOOD
BRONX NY CHESTERTOMW FOOD
PLAI NFI ELD VT CHESTERTOMWN FOOD
W NTERPCRT ME CHESTERTOMWN FOOD
W NTER HAVEN FL VALLEY FRESH, |IN
ATLANTA GA VALLEY FRESH, IN
CHATTANOOGA TN VALLEY FRESH, IN
CHATTANOOGA TN VALLEY FRESH, IN
GRAY TN VALLEY FRESH, IN
CH CAGO I'L TONY DOANS FOODS
| NDI ANAPCLI S I'N VALLEY FRESH, | N
COLUMBUS OH VALLEY FRESH, IN
LOGAN OH VALLEY FRESH, IN
EAU CLAI RE W TONY DOMNS FOODS
MADI SON W TONY DOMNS FOODS
SAN ANTONI O TX VALLEY FRESH, IN
DENVER CO NOT BOUGHT
CONCORDI A KS NOT BOUGHT
LONG BEACH CA VALLEY FRESH, IN
SACRAMENTO CA VALLEY FRESH, IN
SACRAMENTO CA VALLEY FRESH, IN
PORTLAND OR VALLEY FRESH, IN
SEATTLE WA VALLEY FRESH, | N
SPOKANE WA VALLEY FRESH, IN

B B B B B B B B B B B B H

e B L B B

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1. 8689

1.8726
1.8726

1.9100
1.9100

1. 8895

1.8962

1. 8880

1. 8880

1.9025

1.9178
1.9178

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 03/ 19/02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 15: 21:19

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

aTy

EAST HAVEN
CRANSTON

BUFFALO
BRONX

EAST SYRACUSE
BRONX

PLAI NFI ELD
W NTERPORT

W NTER HAVEN

ATLANTA
CHATTANOOGA

CHATTANOOGA
GRAY

CH CAGO

I NDI ANAPQLI S

COLUMBUS
LOGAN

EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON

SAN ANTONI O

LONG BEACH

SACRAMENTO

SACRAMENTO

PORTLAND

SEATTLE
SPOKANE

ST

CcT
RI

==

£ 3 2 8 %



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT  : PY249
I NVI TATI ON . 017

| TEM COWM COWM DO
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

| NVI TATI ON
CANCELLED

ADJ. | NVI TATI ON :
AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT
NEW D O NUMBERS( **)
EXTRA - NO D/ CS

UNAWARDED

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

720, 000
0
720, 000

680, 000

o)

40, 000

COMWODI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

22 CH CKEN, FRQZEN
01/ 01

CONTRACT
VENDCOR NAME NUMBER

PAGE: 2
PROCESSI NG DATE: 03/ 19/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 15: 21:19

PRICE PER CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
(LBS) qQry aTy ST



